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Guy William Brisbane

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Guy William Brisbane Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth March 1947 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
ASHFORD'S FUTURE COMPANY 06754770 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

DOYLE TYM LLP 0C303266 Company is dissolved

BROCKMAN TYM INTERNATIONAL 01871051 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

BROCKMAN TYM INTERNATIONAL 01871051 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

ROGER TYM & PARTNERS LIMITED 01958791 Company is dissolved
ROGER TYM AND PARTNERS SC084053 Company is dissolved
(SCOTLAND)

N/A* - no information available
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British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/12/2008

31/10/2002

31/05/1997

01/08/1995

13/08/1991
06/10/1989

30/06/2011

02/02/2000

18/03/2001

Director

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



